

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3227	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	8
東餅田	3227	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	7
東餅田	3227	番地	4	松原町 3 丁目	11	番地	20
東餅田	3227	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	3
東餅田	3227	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	15	番地	12
東餅田	3227	番地	7	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	13
東餅田	3227	番地	8	松原町 2 丁目	15	番地	8
東餅田	3235	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	5
東餅田	3235	番地	8	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	7
東餅田	3236	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	8
東餅田	3237	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	14
東餅田	3238	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	15
東餅田	3238	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	14
東餅田	3238	番地	7	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	5
東餅田	3238	番地	8	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	4
東餅田	3239	番地		松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	18
東餅田	3239	番地		松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	18
東餅田	3248	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	18	番地	1
東餅田	3251	番地		松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	1
東餅田	3256	番地		松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	10
東餅田	3257	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	8
東餅田	3257	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	17	番地	9
東餅田	3258	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	18
東餅田	3259	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	8
東餅田	3260	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	2
東餅田	3261	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	6
東餅田	3263	番地		松原町 2 丁目	20	番地	1
東餅田	3263	番地		松原町 2 丁目	20	番地	2
東餅田	3264	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	8
東餅田	3265	番地		松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	12
東餅田	3267	番地		松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	16
東餅田	3268	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	12
東餅田	3271	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	10
東餅田	3272	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	1
東餅田	3275	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	31	番地	4
東餅田	3275	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	17
東餅田	3276	番地		松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	5
東餅田	3278	番地		松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	14
東餅田	3281	番地		松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	3
東餅田	3282	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	10
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8
東餅田	3282	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	14	番地	8
東餅田	3284	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	9
東餅田	3284	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	9
東餅田	3285	番地	4	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	17
東餅田	3292	番地		松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	9
東餅田	3300	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	8
東餅田	3300	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	6
東餅田	3301	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	23
東餅田	3301	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	23
東餅田	3301	番地		松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	2
東餅田	3301	番地		松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	2
東餅田	3301	番地		松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	13
東餅田	3301	番地		松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	20
東餅田	3301	番地		松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	20
東餅田	3301	番地		松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	20
東餅田	3303	番地	4	松原町 1 丁目	7	番地	1
東餅田	3303	番地	6	松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	11
東餅田	3303	番地	11	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	2
東餅田	3304	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	3
東餅田	3304	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	4
東餅田	3305	番地		松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	16
東餅田	3306	番地		松原町 3 丁目	19	番地	8
東餅田	3307	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	17
東餅田	3307	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	12
東餅田	3308	番地	6	松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	17
東餅田	3308	番地	9	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	8
東餅田	3308	番地	10	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	7
東餅田	3308	番地	10	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	7
東餅田	3308	番地	11	松原町 3 丁目	17	番地	6
東餅田	3308	番地	14	松原町 3 丁目	18	番地	7
東餅田	3308	番地	16	松原町 3 丁目	3	番地	1
東餅田	3308	番地	18	松原町 3 丁目	19	番地	9
東餅田	3308	番地		松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	10
東餅田	3315	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	1
東餅田	3316	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	17	番地	1
東餅田	3318	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	3
東餅田	3318	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	6	番地	5
東餅田	3320	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	19	番地	14
東餅田	3325	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	17	番地	9
東餅田	3325	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	17	番地	8

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3329	番地		松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	2
東餅田	3331	番地		松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	20
東餅田	3331	番地		松原町 3 丁目	5	番地	20
東餅田	3332	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	20
東餅田	3333	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	1
東餅田	3333	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	19	番地	6
東餅田	3334	番地		松原町 3 丁目	18	番地	10
東餅田	3340	番地		松原町 3 丁目	19	番地	3
東餅田	3343	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	20	番地	4
東餅田	3343	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	20	番地	4
東餅田	3343	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	4	番地	12
東餅田	3343	番地		松原町 3 丁目	19	番地	13
東餅田	3345	番地		松原町 3 丁目	20	番地	6
東餅田	3345	番地		松原町 3 丁目	20	番地	6
東餅田	3371	番地		松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	3
東餅田	3378	番地		松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	4
東餅田	3379	番地		松原町 1 丁目	36	番地	2
東餅田	3380	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	2
東餅田	3381	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	11	番地	15
東餅田	3387	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	11	番地	23
東餅田	3389	番地		松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	15
東餅田	3390	番地	7	松原町 3 丁目	11	番地	25
東餅田	3390	番地	15	松原町 2 丁目	33	番地	6
東餅田	3390	番地	15	松原町 2 丁目	33	番地	6
東餅田	3390	番地	17	松原町 3 丁目	11	番地	8
東餅田	3391	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	6
東餅田	3391	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	13
東餅田	3391	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	13
東餅田	3392	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	12	番地	3
東餅田	3392	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	12	番地	10
東餅田	3393	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	4
東餅田	3393	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	3
東餅田	3394	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	11	番地	12
東餅田	3394	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	1
東餅田	3397	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	2
東餅田	3397	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	2
東餅田	3397	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	3
東餅田	3398	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	4
東餅田	3398	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	7
東餅田	3398	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	6
東餅田	3398	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	1
東餅田	3402	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	11
東餅田	3402	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	16	番地	8

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3402	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	12
東餅田	3403	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	11
東餅田	3404	番地		松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	10
東餅田	3407	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	5
東餅田	3407	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	9
東餅田	3407	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	10
東餅田	3407	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	13	番地	11
東餅田	3411	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	14	番地	7
東餅田	3412	番地		松原町 2 丁目	2	番地	1
東餅田	3412	番地		松原町 2 丁目	2	番地	1
東餅田	3412	番地		松原町 2 丁目	2	番地	1
東餅田	3423	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	2
東餅田	3423	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	6
東餅田	3423	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	1
東餅田	3423	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	11	番地	3
東餅田	3424	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	20	番地	10
東餅田	3424	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	20	番地	8
東餅田	3424	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	18	番地	5
東餅田	3428	番地		松原町 2 丁目	18	番地	9
東餅田	3434	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	17
東餅田	3438	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	10
東餅田	3438	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	18	番地	3
東餅田	3438	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	17	番地	2
東餅田	3438	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	8
東餅田	3438	番地	6	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	9
東餅田	3439	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	12
東餅田	3439	番地		松原町 3 丁目	7	番地	11
東餅田	3441	番地		松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	5
東餅田	3443	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	19	番地	9
東餅田	3447	番地		松原町 2 丁目	34	番地	16
東餅田	3450	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	6
東餅田	3450	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	7
東餅田	3450	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	1
東餅田	3450	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	8
東餅田	3453	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	4
東餅田	3453	番地		松原町 2 丁目	27	番地	4
東餅田	3454	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	34	番地	12
東餅田	3454	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	27	番地	5
東餅田	3454	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	34	番地	9
東餅田	3464	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	15
東餅田	3465	番地		松原町 2 丁目	13	番地	6
東餅田	3467	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	10
東餅田	3467	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	15